MS8                               MASSUSE RELAY
FEATURES
- Dielectric strength 2500Vrms
- I/O modules for interface between CPU
- External input devices or loads
PRECAUTIONS
1. Soldering must be completed within 10 seconds at 260℃ or less or within 5 seconds at 350℃ or less.
2. To output module, the SSR case serves to dissipate heat. Install the relays so that they are adequately ventilated. If

MASSUSE ELECTRIC LTD  Tel: (852) 2348 4720  Fax: (852) 2421 6824  E-Mail: cecilia@massuse.com.hk
MS8                               MASSUSE RELAY
ORDERING INFORMATION
MS8    -    12D   -    220     D        1          T
Model No. Input Voltage Load Voltage Load Voltage
Form
Load Current Output Component
MS8 05D: 5VDC
12D: 12VDC
24D: 24VDC
30: 30V
220: 220V
D: DC
A: AC
1: 1A
T: Transistor
Nil: TRIAC output
Dimensions(unit: mm)
7. 62 7. 62
2. 542-   1. 1 2-   0. 8ΦΦ
PCB Layout
Schemat i c
AC out put  t ype
1(+)
Input
t ermi nal
2( - )
3(  )
Out put
t ermi nal
4(  )
~
~
DC out put  t ype
1 +
Input
t ermi nal
2 -
3 +
Out put
t ermi nal
4 -
20
17
5
3. 5+0. 5
-0. 5
1. 27
7. 62+0. 3
-0. 3 7. 62+0. 3
-0. 3
2. 54+0. 3
-0. 3
0. 5+0. 1
-0. 1
0. 3+0. 1
- 0. 1
0. 62+0. 15
- 0. 15
0. 8+0. 15
-0. 15
MASSUSE ELECTRIC LTD  Tel: (852) 2348 4720  Fax: (852) 2421 6824  E-Mail: cecilia@massuse.com.hk